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Women / XG / Older
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trisha Asar1321
CSC - Great Oaks

8.950 9.400 9.5009.575 37.425
8 1 1 3 1 

1 

Morgan Bourke1336
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.575 9.225 9.6009.000 37.400
1 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Madison Perkins1358
Gymtowne

9.400 9.075 9.4009.225 37.100
2 4 2 5T 3 

3 

Natalie Bellino1359
Gymtowne

9.300 8.825 9.5258.575 36.225
3 7T 10 2 4T

4T

Marisol Corton1325
CSC - Race Street

9.175 8.700 9.3509.000 36.225
4 11 4T 7T 4T

4T

Emma Bellino1357
Gymtowne

9.100 8.725 9.3258.925 36.075
6 10 7 9 6 

6 

Molly Taylor1327
CSC - Race Street

8.725 9.125 9.4008.425 35.675
9 3 12 5T 7 

7 

Rebecca Linderman1337
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 8.100 9.3509.050 35.550
7 14 3 7T 8 

8 

Liani Yong1334
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.125 8.875 9.3008.200 35.500
5 6 13T 10 9 

9 

Sarah Simpson1319
CSC - Great Oaks

8.700 8.825 9.1008.750 35.375
10 7T 8T 12 10 

10 

Libby Martinez1335
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.350 8.300 9.2759.000 34.925
13 13 4T 11 11 

11 

Caitlin Callegari1302
Accel

8.200 8.950 8.9008.750 34.800
14 5 8T 14 12 

12 

Julia Rich1324
CSC - Race Street

8.375 8.750 9.4258.200 34.750
12 9 13T 4 13 

13 

Alisha Kelly1331
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.425 8.400 9.0508.500 34.375
11 12 11 13 14 

14 
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